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New first-time college students make up about 17 percent of the student body, and for the last 13 years they have come from a      New first time college students make up about 17 percent of the student body, and for the last 13 years they have come from a 
similar mix of high school districts Half of Chabot first time college students went to high schools in the Chabot College Districtsimilar mix of high school districts.  Half of Chabot first-time college students went to high schools in the Chabot College District.  
Only 12 percent came from high schools in other parts of Alameda County, a decline from 25 percent in Fall 03. Over 20 percent y p g p y, p p
came from other areas of California (such as Contra Costa county) The percentage of new students who went to high school in acame from other areas of California (such as Contra Costa county).  The percentage of new students who went to high school in a 
diff d li d f 11 6different country declined from 11 percent to 6 percent.

Fall 01 Fall 03 Fall 05 Fall 07 Fall 09 Fall 10 Fall 11 Fall 12 Fall 13 

Total number of new first time college students: 2 505 2 240 2 714 2 519 2 734 2 523 2 264 2 058 2 188Total number of new first-time college students: 2,505 2,240 2,714 2,519 2,734 2,523 2,264 2,058 2,188

High School Districts of first-time college studentsHigh School Districts of first-time college students
Hi h S h l i Ch b t Di t i t 42% 48% 46% 54% 55% 53% 50% 52% 51%High Schools in Chabot District 42% 48% 46% 54% 55% 53% 50% 52% 51%

High Schools in Las Positas District 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3%g % % % % % % % % %

Other Alameda County High Schools 17% 25% 21% 17% 16% 17% 16% 14% 12%Other Alameda County High Schools 17% 25% 21% 17% 16% 17% 16% 14% 12%

Other California High Schools 26% 12% 21% 20% 20% 21% 25% 25% 26%g
U S High Schools In Other States 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2%U.S. High Schools In Other States 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2%

Oth C t i 11% 11% 7% 5% 5% 4% 4% 5% 6%Other Countries 11% 11% 7% 5% 5% 4% 4% 5% 6%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

SOURCE: Student Characteristics Reports: 2001 2013SOURCE: Student Characteristics Reports: 2001-2013

P t f Fi t ti C ll St d tPercentage of First-time College StudentsPercentage of First time College Students
b Hi h S h l Di t i t F ll 2001 2013by High School District: Fall 2001-2013by High School District: Fall 2001 2013
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